
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1718-115
AMD#1

Name: Mowing/Abatement Contract Amendment - E&E

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:2/25/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/12/2019 3/12/2019

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1718-115:  BY AND BETWEEN E & E LAWN CARE,
L.L.C., FOR MOWING, SECURING OF STRUCTURES, AND THE REMOVAL OF HEALTH
NUISANCES FOR THE CODE COMPLIANCE DIVISION OF THE PLANNING DEPARTMENT
EXTENDING THE CONTRACT THROUGH MARCH 31, 2020.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Amendment K-1718-115, 3. K-1718-115

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/12/2019 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

